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60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:1 

1 1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE      96 LYRA 8.27

2 1590 LANSLOTS KATO            96 ACHL 8.75

3 1410 D' HAEZE LIZE            97 RCT  9.01

4 924 MAES LAURE               97 LOND 9.04

5 988 Waterschoot Dorien       96 OLSE 9.20

6 671 CUYPERS EMMA             97 DUFF 9.34

7 1143 VAN HOOGHTEN STEPHANIE   97 ACHL 10.10

1312 SMETS IBICH              97 AVZK DNS   

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:2 

1 1752 SOETENS LOUISE           97 OLSE 8.78

2 1149 VAN OOSTERWYCK ASTRID    97 LYRA 8.81

3 1030 VERREYDT ELISE           96 VMOL 8.82

4 1306 MAES JYNSE               97 BVAC 9.17

5 879 Dewijngaert Paulien      97 ROBA 9.39

6 757 VANLANGENDONCK SARA      97 BAV  9.42

7 1648 DEBEKKER PHAEDRA         97 DAC  9.61

1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  DIS   

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:3 

1 1589 VAN HOECK INE            96 ACHL 8.36

2 1070 Horemans Annelies        97 ACBR 8.54

3 1153 GOOSSENS JULIE           97 ACHL 8.95

4 997 VAN STEENSTRAETEN TESSA  96 OEH  9.15

5 1165 MOONS EVELIEN            97 ACHL 9.25

6 1353 STRUYF RANI              97 DUFF 9.37

7 1487 NEYSENS MARGO            96 DAC  9.57

8 1305 DEWILDE KAYLEE           97 BVAC 9.63

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:4 

1 737 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL       97 VAC  8.42

2 703 DAEMS OLIVIA             97 AVZK 8.74

3 1266 PEETERS HANNELEEN        97 DUFF 9.03

4 750 Massie Evelien           97 DCLA 9.31

5 1170 GEUDENS EMMELINE         97 ACHL 9.67

6 796 VANDEREYD OONA           97 RAM  9.79

7 1046 VAN DAMME LOUISE         97 BAV  12.09

1036 VAN DE REIJD SARAH       97 VMOL DNS   



60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:5 

1 758 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA        96 DCLA 8.53

2 1028 Prenen Fran              96 VMOL 8.89

3 805 Philips Lotte            97 SPBO 9.32

4 1593 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE      97 HAKI 9.33

5 993 Hoogmartens Frances      96 OEH  9.36

6 1481 DEWOLF LAURENCE          97 DAC  9.53

7 686 VERHOEVEN DAGMAR         97 DUFF 9.88

8 1443 BELLENS HANNE            97 LYRA 9.89

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:6 

1 978 Roskams Bente            97 ROBA 8.57

2 1159 CHODY MAREN              96 ACHL 8.73

3 1171 JACOPS BIEKE             97 ACHL 8.94

4 998 Vandenbranden Stiene     96 OEH  8.96

5 814 Vermeiren Joyce          97 SPBO 9.13

6 811 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE     97 SPBO 9.15

7 909 DE RYCK ANNA             96 ROBA 9.34

8 1027 BILLET LENKA             97 ACBR 10.17

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:7 

1 1127 Swinnen Moran            97 LYRA 8.46

2 1151 BERNAERT ELINE           96 OLSE 8.97

3 1472 KENIS MARJO              96 VMOL 9.02

4 858 Vounckx Eline            97 DCLA 9.04

5 1172 VAN DER HEYDEN LOTTE     97 ACHL 9.18

60 meter                  Cad  V  Time :11:07

Heat:8 

1 1287 Vervliet Ine             97 LYRA 9.41

2 1106 ROSSI KATHARINA          96 BAV  9.80

3 1323 SLAUS ANASTASIA          97 DAC  9.97

4 1166 CAERS EVELIEN            97 ACHL 10.01

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :11:07

Heat:1 

1 3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE     94 RCT  8.06

2 2711 Verbruggen Lise          94 SPBO 8.49

3 3167 Declercq Hanne           94 DCLA 8.66 PKVB3

4 2940 Van Looy Rama            94 BRAB 8.87

5 3134 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA       95 MAC  9.05

6 3299 Lamberechts Johanna      95 SPBO 9.49

7 2630 VAN DEN EEDE JULIE       95 DUFF 9.73

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :11:07

Heat:2 



1 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN         94 LYRA 8.10

2 2874 VENNEKENS EVELIEN        95 VMOL 8.72

3 3202 BEERENS LIESELOT         94 OEH  8.73

4 2611 PEETERS LINDE            94 DUFF 8.76

5 3128 SCHRAUWEN BIEKE          94 ACBR 9.07

6 3360 FUCIO MYRTE              95 ACHL 9.07

7 3327 LOGIST SHAUNY            94 RCT  9.31

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :11:07

Heat:3 

1 2903 NAGELS RANI              95 ABES 8.18

2 2978 Sterckx Liesa            94 RCT  8.76

3 2982 Peeters Karen            94 ZWAT 8.79

4 3124 Pingnet Laura            94 ACBR 8.83

5 3330 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE       94 RAM  9.08

6 3196 Dapointe Angelique       94 ZWAT 9.13

3141 Gillis Ine               95 ROBA DNF   

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :11:07

Heat:4 

1 2937 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 8.19

2 2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN          95 ACHL 8.48

3 2970 VAN DE WALLE MARIE       94 ACHL 8.55

4 3073 TIMMERMANS LISE          95 DCLA 8.85

5 2986 Verstappen Hannelore     95 RCT  9.13

6 2765 De Ryck Mathilde         95 ROBA 9.14

7 3081 HEIRBAUT EMMA            95 RAM  9.35

60 meter                  Sch  V  Time :11:07

Heat:5 

1 2763 LAMPROYE JANA            95 ROBA 8.30

2 3051 VAN DELM LISE            95 RAM  8.86

3 2851 De Staercke Melissa      95 OEH  9.14

4 3361 EILERS LAURA             95 ACHL 9.14

5 3365 Willemyns Laura          95 DCLA 9.28

6 3318 Hendrix Annemarie        95 ROBA 9.32

hinkstapspringen          Sch  Men CAD + SCH Time :10:47

Heat:1 

1 2781 BOSCHMANS JURIAN         94 HAKI 12.48 PkA1

2 1028 Boonen Jannes            96 ABES 10.80 PkA1

3 1077 Moorees Anton            96 BRAB 10.45 PkA2

4 2868 BRUGHMANS JOSHUA         95 ACBR 10.27 PkA2

5 3014 VAN STEENBRUGGE BRENT    95 KAPE 9.69 PkA3

hoogspringen              Cad  V  Time :14:35

Heat:1 

1 793 SMEYERS LAURA            97 RAM  1.61 Pk A 1

2 736 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  1.61 Pk VB 1

3 1135 VAN DONINCK ELINE        97 ACBR 1.59 Pk A 2



4 1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE          96 VMOL 1.54 Pk A  3

5 1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT           97 VMOL 1.54

6 1683 JANSSENS IRIS            96 ACHL 1.51

7 734 VANDENHOVE LORE          97 AVZK 1.48

8 1163 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA  97 ACHL 1.45

9 1122 BROSENS STEFANIE         97 ATAC 1.45

10 1324 THIRY ELLEN              97 DAC  1.35 Pk VB 2

10 1165 MOONS EVELIEN            97 ACHL 1.35

12 1472 KENIS MARJO              96 VMOL 1.35

13 811 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE     97 SPBO 1.35

14 802 LAMBRECHTS CHRISTEL      97 BONH 1.35

15 754 Hayez Louise             96 BAV  1.35 Pk VB 3

16 1217 VANDEPUT LAURA           97 RCT  1.30

17 1310 DE BOT TESSA             96 DAC  1.30

18 1169 WOUTERS PAULIEN          96 ACHL 1.30

19 694 VAN LOOY DAGMAR          97 VAC  1.30

20 1387 HELLINCKX LOTTE          97 ACBR 1.25

21 1538 VAN HOECK MAGALI         97 LYRA 1.25

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad  V CAD+MAS W50+ Time :11:29

Heat:1 

1 1345 SAGON JULIE              96 ABES 12.12 Pk A 1

2 822 VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE       97 MAC  10.93 Pk VB 1

3 1395 VAN LOON JOLIEN          97 ACBR 10.62 Pk A 2

4 751 MEYVAERT CARLIEN         97 DCLA 10.42 Pk VB 2

5 747 Grobbel Cato             96 DCLA 10.39 Pk VB 3

6 1252 ZEGERS KATO              97 ACHL 9.84 Pk A 3

7 795 Van Der Auwera Anneleen  96 RAM  9.59

8 972 LINDEMANS LISEMARIE      97 ROBA 9.53

9 1109 NAGELS LOTTE             96 ACBR 8.72

10 740 LAMMENS BRITT            96 VAC  8.44

11 1125 DE BRANDT ALYSSA         97 LYRA 7.82

12 3361 FRANCKX MAGDA            46 BRAB 7.65 Pk A W60 1

13 777 TRUYERS JOSEFIEN         97 ACP  7.52

14 2962 De Raeve Erika           60 DCLA 7.48 PkVB W50 1

15 3591 MERTENS MARTINE          54 MAC  7.42 PkVB W55 1

16 3678 Autrique Betty           50 BVAC 7.20

17 2893 HEREMANS AGNES           56 AVZK 6.61 Pk A W50 1

18 2892 BERTELS LISETTE          54 ARAC 6.57 Pk A W55 1

19 3039 CEUPPENS INGRID          56 RAM  6.54

20 1481 DEWOLF LAURENCE          97 DAC  6.33

21 1036 VAN DE REIJD SARAH       97 VMOL 5.88

22 1323 SLAUS ANASTASIA          97 DAC  5.61

polsstokspringen          Sch  V CAD+SCH Time :12:38

Heat:1 

1 3319 De Vocht Elien           95 AVZK 2.95 Pk A 1

2 2954 SAISEMA FAI*             94 ACHL 2.95 Pk A 2

3 2899 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS        95 ABES 2.75 Pk A 3

4 2841 STERCKX LAURA            94 ROBA 2.65 Pk VB 1



4 751 MEYVAERT CARLIEN         97 DCLA 2.65 PkVB C 1

6 3128 SCHRAUWEN BIEKE          94 ACBR 2.55

7 2732 DEVRIEZE YLONKA          94 AVKA 2.45

7 737 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL       97 VAC  2.45 Pk VB C 2

9 1150 CHAOUI NORA              97 LYRA 2.45 Pk A C 1

10 1578 VANBELLE LIENE           96 ACBR 2.25 Pk A C 2

hinkstapspringen          Sch  V  Time :11:52

Heat:1 

1 2895 Talloen Louise           95 ACBR 10.07 PkA 1

2 3259 VAN OERS FRAN            94 AVKA 9.97 PkA 2

3 3265 STOOP EVELIEN            95 ZWAT 9.80 PkA 3

4 3291 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE    94 DAC  9.67 PkVB 1

5 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES        95 ACHL 9.32

6 3134 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA       95 MAC  9.32 PkVB 2

7 2923 JANSSENS KATRIJN         95 ZWAT 9.22

8 2641 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE     94 SGOL 9.18

9 2975 VAN SANDT MARJOLIJN      95 ACHL 8.87

60 meter                  Jun  V  Time :11:32

Heat:1 

1 417 HUYSMANS JANE            93 VMOL 8.16

2 659 QUIE EMMA                92 ACHL 8.35

3 480 JANSSEN LIEZE            92 ACHL 8.37

4 285 De Smedt Maure           93 DCLA 8.54 PKVB2

5 652 NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE   93 VAC  8.67 PKVB3

6 259 Vermersch Skrolan        92 SGOL 8.85

7 645 Stockx Maite             92 RCT  9.30

60 meter                  Jun  V  Time :11:32

Heat:2 

1 264 JANSSENS MARIJNE         93 SGOL 8.19

2 651 FIERENS MICHELLE         92 LYRA 8.36

3 319 DEVRIEZE YALENKA         92 AVKA 8.55

4 472 VEREYKEN JORIJN          93 LYRA 8.79

5 588 Landuyt Lisa             93 DAC  8.84

6 528 KYRIACOU IRINI           93 ABES 8.90

394 ACKE SARAH               92 OLSE DNS   

60 meter                  Jun  V  Time :11:32

Heat:3 

1 306 SEGERS LIENE             93 ARAC 8.21

2 638 Coenegracht Charlotte    92 ABES 8.33

3 637 Christiaens Frances      93 ROBA 8.53

4 653 EMMERECHTS DARIA         93 VAC  8.71

5 416 PRENEN KARLIEN           93 VMOL 8.80

397 GEUENS RUTH              93 ROBA DNS   

869 GADEYNE LAURENCE         89 WS   DNS   

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :11:32
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Heat:1 

1 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE          85 LIER 8.03

2 1925 VERBOVEN AN              86 RAM  8.23

3 1337 DE WIN DINJA             91 DAC  8.44

4 1513 RAWOE GREET              89 BRAB 8.65

5 1943 MASSARO LAURA            90 VAC  8.67

6 1547 FRANSEN CLAIRE           81 BRAB 8.85

7 1945 ADRIAENSEN EVA           91 AVKA 8.97

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :11:32

Heat:2 

1 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL          91 LIER 8.21

2 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA        91 ZWAT 8.26

3 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        91 LIER 8.67

4 1599 Haesendonckx Hymke       89 ACHL 8.80

5 1467 SWALUS KATRIEN           82 OEH  8.88 PKVB3

6 2011 DE DONDER HELENE         87 DCLA 9.04

7 1666 Huyck Hannelore          88 ACHL 9.33

60 meter                  Mas  V FINALE Time :11:32

Heat:1 

1 3557 PEETERMANS ILSE          70 ACHL 8.53 1A40

2 3092 ANDRIES GERDA            65 AVKA 9.05 1A45

3 4082 KNIPPING VERONIQUE       57 OEH  9.45 1VB50

4 3685 De Roock Lieve           51 DAC  9.57 1VB55

5 3018 DE BRANDT KRISTINE       63 RAM  9.81

6 3217 BIESEMANS VERA           55 LOND 11.09

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06

Heat:1 

1 1111 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 7.56

2 1064 GRIETENS JAN             97 LYRA 7.79

3 837 Heylen Ezra              96 LIER 8.32

4 778 PEETERS LENNERT          96 RAM  8.38

5 929 Spinnoy Lars             97 LOND 8.67

6 1172 CALLEWAERT TIM           96 RCT  8.68

7 1093 VAN REUSEL JENS          97 ACHL 9.04

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06

Heat:2 

1 1601 CLEMENS MICHIEL          97 DCLA 7.82

2 1170 DE CLERCK NIELS          97 RCT  7.90

3 1401 WUYTS JOCHEM             96 LYRA 8.18

4 1602 VAN THILLO SEPPE         97 BVAC 8.55

5 1195 DOBBELAERE STEVEN        96 MAC  8.59

6 1377 HANQUET BARTELD          96 LYRA 9.09

7 740 Pelgrims Arend           97 DCLA 9.15

8 720 STAESSENS SIMO           97 VAC  9.31

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06
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Heat:3 

1 685 Peetermans Pieterjan     96 DUFF 7.86

2 948 PIZZI LORENZO            97 OLSE 8.35

3 1435 JANSSENS KAMIEL          96 SGOL 8.45

4 1400 VAN HOYE JORIS           96 LYRA 8.72

5 747 VAN DAMME CYRIEL         96 BAV  8.92

6 935 DEPREZ WOUTER            97 HAKI 9.41

7 1522 VAN VLIERDEN TIMOTHY     96 BVAC 9.60

8 920 DE PAUW ROBIN            97 LOND 10.21

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06

Heat:4 

1 1076 SLUYTS TOM               96 LYRA 8.00

2 737 DEMEULEMEESTER TOM       96 DCLA 8.35

3 976 Rayer Alexis             96 HAKI 8.39

4 1457 VAN DEN BOSCH ALEXANDER  96 DCLA 8.40

5 723 VLASSELAER GLENN         96 VAC  8.54

6 957 De Staercke Matthias     97 OEH  8.70

7 680 HEIRBAUT DAGO            96 DUFF 9.51

8 1570 KORAICHI MOHAMED         97 BVAC 9.69

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06

Heat:5 

1 749 Vander Kuylen Christiaan 96 DCLA 8.12

2 1603 Roobroeck Wolf           96 BVAC 8.22

3 1349 Fagniart Dries           96 RCT  8.24

4 774 HAGEN MICHIEL            96 ARAC 8.27

5 1474 VAN DER ELST PIETER      96 DAC  8.54

6 818 VLEMINCKX JOAS           97 DCLA 8.94

7 1249 NAUWELAERS CHAY          96 LYRA 9.10

8 1573 MOLINEAUX GUYLIAN        96 DAC  9.20

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06

Heat:6 

1 1113 PEETERS RUBEN            97 ACHL 8.01

2 1324 Vancampenhout Ignace     96 VAC  8.04

3 1478 VAN DOORSLAER TIM        96 ACBR 8.43

4 1065 Mortelmans Jonas         97 LYRA 8.92

5 1498 APERS MICHIEL            97 BVAC 10.12

60 meter                  Cad  Men  Time :20:06

Heat:7 

1 1279 FAUT SANDER              97 DAC  8.35

2 1438 SCHUDDINCK DIETER        96 VAC  8.42

3 1588 Verstraelen Gregory      96 ACHL 8.62

4 1584 Wery Simon               97 RCT  9.52

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :11:52

Heat:1 

1 2613 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS       94 DCLA 7.38



2 3301 ROBEYNS MAARTEN          94 DCLA 7.64

3 3278 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 OLSE 7.80

4 3226 VAN HOUTTE VINCENT       94 ACHL 7.93

5 2846 HUYSMANS NIEL            95 VMOL 8.15

6 2773 Bove Yacco               95 LOND 8.18

7 3104 DESMET LOUIS             95 BVAC 8.22

2945 VAN VLERKEN DAAN         95 ACHL DIS   

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :11:52

Heat:2 

1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias      94 LYRA 7.22

2 3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL       94 DCLA 7.47

3 2634 MAES GERBEN              94 ACP  7.59

4 2604 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  7.61

5 3012 Verheyen  Bram           95 OLSE 8.09

6 3249 DEVILLE REMBRANDT        95 DCLA 8.22

7 2623 GILIS ROBBERT            95 DCLA 8.22

8 2741 VAN LINDT JENTE          95 SPVI 8.59

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :11:52

Heat:3 

1 3217 DRUYTS TOBIAS            94 ATAC 7.70

2 3049 Remacle Bjorn            95 DCLA 7.77

3 3252 LUMBALA REGIS            95 DCLA 7.84

4 2902 COLLET STEVEN            95 ZWAT 7.85

5 3140 GORDON KEVIN             95 ESAK 8.03

6 2622 GALLE PIETER             94 DCLA 8.04

7 3298 VERSTRAELEN ANTHONY      95 ACHL 8.14

8 2779 Van Pelt Stef            95 AVZK 8.17

60 meter                  Sch  Men  Time :11:52

Heat:4 

1 2690 Willem Ben               94 LIER 7.51

2 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF      95 OLSE 7.54

3 2957 SPEETJENS BRAM           94 ZWAT 7.68

4 3148 DE MEESTER LAURENS       94 BRAB 7.73

5 3306 Hendrickx Stijn          94 DCLA 8.16

6 2648 VAN DEN BERGH NICK       95 ARAC 8.22

7 3304 Younan Matheus           95 RAM  8.59

3203 BEKAERT KAY              95 VMOL DIS   

hinkstapspringen          Sen  V cad/jun/sen/mas Time :13:41

Heat:1 

1 345 LENCHANT SIETSKE         93 ROBA 12.04 Pk A Jun 1

2 1135 VAN DONINCK ELINE        97 ACBR 10.94 Pk A Cad 1

3 652 NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE   93 VAC  10.79 PkVB Jun 1

4 413 DE LAET EVA              93 VMOL 10.72 Pk A Jun 2

5 554 CAERS SHANA              92 ATAC 10.69 Pk A Jun 3

6 588 Landuyt Lisa             93 DAC  10.57 PkVB Jun 2

7 1404 Vloebergh Anouk          89 SPVI 10.46 PkVB Sen 1



8 2014 VERMEIR SARAH            84 VAC  10.45 PkVB Sen 2

9 3459 Paesen Heidi             70 LYRA 10.41 Pk A W40 1

10 4080 BOTTIN HILDE             64 RCT  10.14 PkVB W45 1

11 1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE          96 VMOL 9.56 Pk A Cad 2

12 2012 RUMBIN PAULIINA*         89 DCLA 9.44 PkVB Sen 3

13 1723 VAN NUFFELEN LYNN        97 DAC  8.35 PkVB Cad 1

14 3441 Moenssens Christel       63 ZWAT 8.22 Pk A W45 1

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch  V  Time :12:21

Heat:1 

1 2843 LYSSENS KATELIJNE        95 ROBA 11.02 PKVB1

2 2610 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA    95 MAC  10.86 PKVB2

3 2902 VERDUYN ISABELLE         94 ABES 8.32 PKA1

4 2921 Nagels Sofie             94 ACBR 8.24 PKA2

5 3161 Francken Margaux         95 LYRA 8.12 PKA3

6 2901 Teughels Eline           94 ABES 7.97

7 3316 Janssens Frie            95 ZWAT 7.21

8 3117 Janssen Steffi           95 ATAC 6.32

9 2698 MEEUS NATHALIE           94 ARAC 6.26

10 2867 SAMOY ALEXINE            95 ACBR 6.26

hoogspringen              Sch  V  Time :14:35

Heat:1 

1 2839 Lindemans Marjolein      94 ROBA 1.73

2 2621 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 1.71

3 2967 VISSERS EMMA             94 ACHL 1.61

4 3053 VAN LAER KIM             94 ACHL 1.43

5 3124 Pingnet Laura            94 ACBR 1.43

6 3177 WILLEKENS ELINE          94 ABES 1.43

7 2639 DEVILLE SOFIE            94 ACP  1.38

8 3168 Lambregts Ylen           94 ATAC 1.38

9 2904 BEIRINCKX ANNA           95 ABES 1.30

10 2961 Goossens Andrea          94 ACHL 1.22

2727 MARYNISSEN ELIES         94 AVKA NM   

2865 Gowie Louise             95 VMOL NM   

60 meter                  Jun  Men  Time :11:53

Heat:1 

1 551 NTI ANTHONY              92 ABES 7.31

2 603 CLAESSENS BART           92 ACHL 7.51

3 747 VAN HOYE SANDER          93 LYRA 7.55

4 609 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT        93 RCT  7.60

5 403 VOLCKAERTS ROBIN         93 ARAC 7.88

6 494 DE MUNCK ARNOUT          93 LOND 7.88

7 476 PAUWELS ROBIN            93 SPVI 7.93

8 782 JAH MINANG MIRACLE       92 OLSE 8.20

60 meter                  Jun  Men  Time :11:53

Heat:2 

1 453 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN    93 ROBA 7.42
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2 869 Ahmetaj Adrian           93 VAC  7.49

3 699 DE PAUW BRENT            93 ACHL 7.52

4 824 TLATLI SAM               93 DCLA 7.54 PKVB2

5 544 LEYSSENS SAM             93 ACBR 7.56

6 503 CRAENINCKX ROBBE         93 ROBA 7.64

7 814 JANSSENS BJORN           93 SPVI 7.75

864 MOREELS KARSTEN          93 DCLA DNS   

60 meter                  Jun  Men  Time :11:53

Heat:3 

1 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN          92 OLSE 7.20

2 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT       93 BRAB 7.25

3 529 CEUNEN BOUWE             93 VMOL 7.45

4 383 Beullens Koen            92 DCLA 7.59 PKVB3

5 756 VAN HONSTE DENNIS        93 ZWAT 7.70

6 868 JONCKHEERE LUCAS         93 BVAC 8.01

7 721 DE CONINCK MICHAEL       93 ACBR 8.17

8 378 HOLLEVOET MATHIAS        92 VAC  8.29

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:1 

1 2838 VERHELST JENS            88 VAC  7.18

2 2878 Sleegers Bart            90 LYRA 7.22

3 3030 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH    91 RCT  7.50

4 2374 De Backer Jef            86 LYRA 7.78

5 2582 STIENAERS DAVID          87 RAM  7.81

6 2444 GEUENS ROEL              88 ACHL 7.88

7 2897 Heyninck Tom             91 OLSE 8.06

8 2376 CASTEELS BART            82 LYRA 8.64

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:2 

1 2916 Da Silva Francisco       89 ZWAT 7.24

2 2618 Vanmulder Robbe          88 DAC  7.38

3 2514 PEETERS MATTHIAS         88 LYRA 7.47

4 2913 SEGERS GREGORY           85 VAC  7.59

5 2688 Heynen Glenn             91 BRAB 7.70

6 3107 LAPORTE JENS             88 AVZK 7.93

7 2173 De Potter David          88 LOND 8.66

8 2296 Rottiers Joris           86 LOND 9.02

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:3 

1 2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER       87 LYRA 7.06

2 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK           91 OLSE 7.19

3 2700 Thys Ruben               85 DCLA 7.25

4 2957 VERREPT NICK             78 LYRA 7.64

5 3133 Laisnez Sven             78 SPBO 7.66

6 2611 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN   78 SGOL 7.68

7 1995 MEGENS JEF               88 ARAC 8.01



8 2145 Gorecki Piotr            81 SPVI 8.02

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:4 

1 2536 BAH OUMAR*               87 ATLE 7.23

2 2981 Hendrikx Joren           83 ACBR 7.30

3 2851 CROONENBORGHS HENDRIK    87 AVKA 7.42

4 2438 WAGEMANS KOEN            84 ACHL 7.55

5 2076 CEULEMANS STENN          91 LIER 7.55

6 2909 MULLER GERT              89 OLSE 7.72

7 2378 Olyslaegers Jurgen       77 LYRA 8.45

60 meter                  Mas  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:1 

1 7107 Besson Marc              64 BRAB 7.68

2 5828 Bonte Dirk               66 RAM  7.68

3 5894 VAN LOOY PATRICK         65 BRAB 8.08

4 5633 VANUYTVEN MAURICE        65 VMOL 8.32

5 5899 Verstynen Peter          68 BRAB 8.40

6 5735 Van de Vijver Johan      60 ACBR 8.71

7 5050 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     37 ACP  14.21

5826 POTTIEZ MARC             66 RAM  DNS   

60 meter                  Mas  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:2 

1 6541 WONNINK JOHAN            65 RAM  7.71

2 7122 Schaafsma Kay*           60 OEH  7.73

3 6198 NEELS FRANK              70 LYRA 7.91

4 6443 VLAMINGS JAN             58 ESAK 8.38

5 5420 DE MUNCK MICHIEL         65 LOND 8.41

6 6849 Demeuter Joseph          53 OEH  9.05

7 4953 MEGENS JAN               60 ARAC 9.83

60 meter                  Mas  Men  Time :12:21

Heat:3 

1 6050 VAN CAEYZEELE BART       72 ACHL 7.77

2 6817 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 LYRA 7.94

3 4840 Van Kerckhoven Daniel    61 VAC  8.16

4 5204 DIERCKX PATRICK          65 LIER 8.18

5 6742 Thomaes Guido            50 ZWAT 8.41

6 7047 Buelens Marc             55 DCLA 8.66

7 5585 LENOIR HENRI             32 OEH  9.87

polsstokspringen          Sen  V JUN/SEN Time :14:36

Heat:1 

1 1885 HENRY CHLOE              87 VAC  3.60

2 1754 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN        89 ACBR 3.35

3 1812 ANDRIES NATHALIE         91 ROBA 3.35

4 578 ANDRIES LIESBETH         93 ROBA 3.25

5 596 Andries Lien             93 ROBA 3.15
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6 415 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN        93 VMOL 3.15

7 413 DE LAET EVA              93 VMOL 3.15

8 555 CLINCKERS SHAUNI         93 ACBR 3.05

9 1560 Ghoos Kristel            90 ACBR 2.95

603 Deprez Giselle           93 ACBR NM   

hinkstapspringen          Sen  Men JUN/SEN/MAS Time :14:36

Heat:1 

1 3100 Muyldermans Bert         78 SPVI 13.13 PKVB1

2 2286 DE DECKER KRISTOF        91 WIBO 12.81 PKA1

3 863 BUSSELEN JORIS           93 ROBA 12.39 PKVB1 JUN

4 844 THYS NIELS               93 ACBR 12.38 PKA1 JUN

5 2929 DE HERDT GORIK           90 ZWAT 12.28 PKA2

6 2844 Rollier Sven             87 MAC  12.14 PKVB2

7 2225 VAN BEEMEN BRAM          82 OLSE 11.76 PKAB3

8 3027 STEENHOUWER GIL          91 OEH  11.74 PKVB3

9 5965 Robben Bart              70 ACHL 11.67 PKA M40

10 7192 POLLET DANNY             60 VAC  11.49 PKVB M50

11 6721 HEYLEN RONALD            62 BRAB 10.21 PKA M45

12 5945 Bienens Johan            63 ACHL 9.86

13 6443 VLAMINGS JAN             58 ESAK 7.70 PKA M50

60 meter                  Cad  V FINALE Time :12:38

Heat:1 

1 1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE      96 LYRA 8.24 PKA1

2 1589 VAN HOECK INE            96 ACHL 8.33 PKA2

3 1127 Swinnen Moran            97 LYRA 8.39 PKA3

4 737 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL       97 VAC  8.40 PKVB1

5 1070 Horemans Annelies        97 ACBR 8.45

6 758 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA        96 DCLA 8.51 PKVB2

7 978 Roskams Bente            97 ROBA 8.55 PKVB3

8 1159 CHODY MAREN              96 ACHL 8.62

60 meter                  Sch  V FINALE Time :12:51

Heat:1 

1 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN         94 LYRA 7.97 PKA1

2 2903 NAGELS RANI              95 ABES 8.03 PKA2

3 3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE     94 RCT  8.10 PKVB1

4 2937 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 8.17 PKA3

5 2763 LAMPROYE JANA            95 ROBA 8.33 PKVB2

6 2711 Verbruggen Lise          94 SPBO 8.37

7 2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN          95 ACHL 8.47

8 2970 VAN DE WALLE MARIE       94 ACHL 8.51

60 meter                  Jun  V FINALE Time :13:28

Heat:1 

1 417 HUYSMANS JANE            93 VMOL 8.09 PKA1

2 264 JANSSENS MARIJNE         93 SGOL 8.10 PKA2

3 306 SEGERS LIENE             93 ARAC 8.13 PKA3

4 651 FIERENS MICHELLE         92 LYRA 8.23



5 638 Coenegracht Charlotte    92 ABES 8.24

6 659 QUIE EMMA                92 ACHL 8.35

7 637 Christiaens Frances      93 ROBA 8.48 PKVB1

480 JANSSEN LIEZE            92 ACHL DNS   

60 meter                  Sen  V FINALE Time :13:29

Heat:1 

1 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE          85 LIER 8.03 PKA1

2 1925 VERBOVEN AN              86 RAM  8.12 PKA2

3 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL          91 LIER 8.16 PKA3

4 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA        91 ZWAT 8.19

5 1337 DE WIN DINJA             91 DAC  8.43 PKVB1

6 1513 RAWOE GREET              89 BRAB 8.63

7 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        91 LIER 8.64

8 1943 MASSARO LAURA            90 VAC  8.66 PKVB2

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun  V JUN/MAS W35 W45 Time :14:36

Heat:1 

1 405 VAN NEROM NELE           92 OEH  11.90

2 3040 MENTENS MARGOT           75 RAM  10.54

3 543 PLUYM JOKE               92 DAC  10.39

4 544 RICHTER SARAYA           92 KAPE 10.25

5 2860 GEERTS MYRIAM            66 MAC  9.69

6 3882 DE WOLF KATHLEEN         67 RAM  9.41

7 288 Delecluse Ellen          93 DCLA 9.30

8 3284 Van Den Houdt Karine     72 ACKO 9.13

9 393 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 HAKI 8.12

10 3442 Van Bogaert Patricia     64 ZWAT 7.61

11 309 PAUWELS ANNEKE           93 SPBO 7.30

12 2900 CRAUWELS ANJA            73 AVZK 6.76

13 3440 Vanstaen Mireille        63 ZWAT 6.21

556 Vanden Daele Laura       93 VAC  NM   

60 meter                  Cad  Men FINALE Time :13:54

Heat:1 

1 1111 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 7.55 PKA1

2 1064 GRIETENS JAN             97 LYRA 7.74 PKA2

3 1601 CLEMENS MICHIEL          97 DCLA 7.76 PKVB1

4 685 Peetermans Pieterjan     96 DUFF 7.80 PKA3

5 1170 DE CLERCK NIELS          97 RCT  7.85 PKVB2

6 1113 PEETERS RUBEN            97 ACHL 8.03

7 1324 Vancampenhout Ignace     96 VAC  8.07 PKVB3

1076 SLUYTS TOM               96 LYRA DNS   

60 meter                  Sch  Men FINALE Time :13:56

Heat:1 

1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias      94 LYRA 7.15 PKA1

2 2613 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS       94 DCLA 7.28 PKVB1

3 3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL       94 DCLA 7.36 PKVB2

4 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF      95 OLSE 7.49 PKA2



5 2690 Willem Ben               94 LIER 7.51 PKA3

6 2604 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  7.56 PKVB3

7 2634 MAES GERBEN              94 ACP  7.57

8 3301 ROBEYNS MAARTEN          94 DCLA 7.63

60 meter                  Jun  Men FINALE Time :14:36

Heat:1 

1 551 NTI ANTHONY              92 ABES 7.07 PKA1

2 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN          92 OLSE 7.10 PKA2

3 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT       93 BRAB 7.23 PKA3

4 529 CEUNEN BOUWE             93 VMOL 7.36

5 453 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN    93 ROBA 7.40 PKVB1

6 699 DE PAUW BRENT            93 ACHL 7.50

7 603 CLAESSENS BART           92 ACHL 7.59

8 869 Ahmetaj Adrian           93 VAC  7.60 PKVB2

60 meter                  Sen  Men FINALE Time :14:38

Heat:1 

1 2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER       87 LYRA 7.04 PKA1

2 2916 Da Silva Francisco       89 ZWAT 7.11 PKA2

3 2878 Sleegers Bart            90 LYRA 7.14 PKA3

4 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK           91 OLSE 7.15

5 2838 VERHELST JENS            88 VAC  7.16 PKVB1

6 2700 Thys Ruben               85 DCLA 7.24 PKVB2

7 2981 Hendrikx Joren           83 ACBR 7.25

2536 BAH OUMAR*               87 ATLE DIS   

60 meter                  Mas  Men FINALE Time :16:49

Heat:1 

1 6541 WONNINK JOHAN            65 RAM  7.58 1A45

2 5828 Bonte Dirk               66 RAM  7.62 1A40

3 6050 VAN CAEYZEELE BART       72 ACHL 7.71 1A35

4 7122 Schaafsma Kay*           60 OEH  7.74 1VB50

5 6817 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 LYRA 7.85

6 6198 NEELS FRANK              70 LYRA 7.93

7 5894 VAN LOOY PATRICK         65 BRAB 8.11

7107 Besson Marc              64 BRAB DIS   

hoogspringen              Sen  V JUN/SEN/MAS Time :16:01

Heat:1 

1 1561 Poelmans Isabel          81 ACHL 1.65 Pk A 1

2 1430 MAES MARJAN              83 ATAC 1.60 Pk A 2

3 565 De Prijck Karen          93 ABES 1.60 Pk A J 1

4 1446 BASTIAENS VALERIE        82 OLSE 1.57 Pk A 3

5 660 VAN HOECK LEEN           93 ACHL 1.54 Pk A J 2

6 3459 Paesen Heidi             70 LYRA 1.54 Pk A W40 

7 554 CAERS SHANA              92 ATAC 1.54 Pk A J 3

8 1404 Vloebergh Anouk          89 SPVI 1.35 Pk VB 1

9 1225 VAN DEN WYNGAERT BO      91 KAPE 1.35

10 3639 Vanhellemont An          64 DCLA 1.35 PkVBW45 1



11 3206 CARDINAEL GINA           65 DCLA 1.22

12 3441 Moenssens Christel       63 ZWAT 1.14 PkA W45 1

12 528 KYRIACOU IRINI           93 ABES 1.14

verspringen               Cad  Men  Time :15:34

Heat:1 

1 1330 Vanagtmael Sam           96 ACBR 6.05

2 731 Daems Jonas              96 DCLA 5.57

3 682 Van Opstal Arne          97 VAC  5.56

4 1239 VAN GOOL PIETER          96 VMOL 5.54

5 692 LAPORTE VINCENT          97 AVZK 5.29

6 1022 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    97 ACBR 5.10

7 675 VERMAELEN  MAXIME        97 AVZK 4.73

8 834 Fieuws Xander            97 LIER 4.65

9 1214 TORFS DAAN               97 BRAB 4.57

10 1195 DOBBELAERE STEVEN        96 MAC  4.54

11 1438 SCHUDDINCK DIETER        96 VAC  4.53

12 1215 Beckers Sebastian        97 BRAB 4.29

13 976 Rayer Alexis             96 HAKI 4.19

14 1093 VAN REUSEL JENS          97 ACHL 4.12

15 720 STAESSENS SIMO           97 VAC  4.10

16 804 Neegers Jonas            97 AVKA 3.87

17 794 Smeulders Rik            96 DAC  3.75

18 1282 WALRAVENS THOMAS         97 DAC  3.66

19 793 SMEULDERS BRAM           97 DAC  3.06

1076 SLUYTS TOM               96 LYRA NM   

948 PIZZI LORENZO            97 OLSE NM   

1095 COOL SIEBE               96 ACHL NM   

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:1 

1 858 Vounckx Eline            97 DCLA 30.01

2 814 Vermeiren Joyce          97 SPBO 30.54

3 1498 Verstraeten Helene       97 DAC  31.50

4 1287 Vervliet Ine             97 LYRA 32.55

5 686 VERHOEVEN DAGMAR         97 DUFF 32.94

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:2 

1 1173 VERHEYEN FEMKE           97 ACHL 29.46

2 1370 VANDENSTEEN CAMILLE      97 BAV  30.99

3 796 VANDEREYD OONA           97 RAM  32.96

4 757 VANLANGENDONCK SARA      97 BAV  33.74

5 1686 Vercammen Luna           96 ZWAT 35.58

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:3 

1 1149 VAN OOSTERWYCK ASTRID    97 LYRA 29.54

2 738 VAN STEEN DELPHINE       96 VAC  30.02

3 1578 VANBELLE LIENE           96 ACBR 30.18

USER235
Markering



4 1213 VANDECAUTER JOYCE        97 RCT  30.30

5 1723 VAN NUFFELEN LYNN        97 DAC  35.21

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:4 

1 867 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE    97 ROBA 30.20

2 694 VAN LOOY DAGMAR          97 VAC  30.97

3 1593 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE      97 HAKI 31.31

4 1563 VALENTYN ELINE           97 DAC  31.54

5 833 THEUNS JANNEKE           97 AVKA 32.32

6 1538 VAN HOECK MAGALI         97 LYRA 32.73

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:5 

1 978 Roskams Bente            97 ROBA 28.34 3VB

2 1345 SAGON JULIE              96 ABES 28.53

3 1266 PEETERS HANNELEEN        97 DUFF 31.83

4 1353 STRUYF RANI              97 DUFF 32.13

5 1106 ROSSI KATHARINA          96 BAV  33.52

6 834 PEYMEN LAURA             97 AVKA 34.57

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:6 

1 1171 JACOPS BIEKE             97 ACHL 29.87

2 993 Hoogmartens Frances      96 OEH  30.53

3 750 Massie Evelien           97 DCLA 30.80

4 924 MAES LAURE               97 LOND 30.91

5 1751 MOMBAERTS LAURIEN        96 DCLA 31.33

6 1306 MAES JYNSE               97 BVAC 32.69

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:7 

1 1153 GOOSSENS JULIE           97 ACHL 29.26

2 769 Hemerijckx Laura         96 ACP  29.68

3 754 Hayez Louise             96 BAV  29.70

4 1445 DRUYTS MATHAIKA          97 LYRA 31.12

5 702 FRANCK LOUISE            97 AVZK 31.39

6 1170 GEUDENS EMMELINE         97 ACHL 32.64

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:8 

1 838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 27.06 1A

2 1125 DE BRANDT ALYSSA         97 LYRA 30.98

3 671 CUYPERS EMMA             97 DUFF 31.48

4 879 Dewijngaert Paulien      97 ROBA 31.49

5 1305 DEWILDE KAYLEE           97 BVAC 34.69

703 DAEMS OLIVIA             97 AVZK DIS   

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:9 
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1 1122 BROSENS STEFANIE         97 ATAC 29.30

2 1715 Annendyck Hanne          97 DAC  30.01

3 1009 Ceuppens Sara            97 HAKI 31.74

4 1443 BELLENS HANNE            97 LYRA 33.88

5 1166 CAERS EVELIEN            97 ACHL 34.72

6 1027 BILLET LENKA             97 ACBR 34.82

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:10 

1 1508 VAN DER HOOGERSTRAETE MA. 97 DAC  27.22 2VB

2 753 PERSYN CAMILLE           96 DCLA 28.69

3 1561 AKKERMANS LIZE           97 ESAK 30.01

4 846 Geerts Elien             97 DAC  30.27

5 998 Vandenbranden Stiene     96 OEH  30.42

6 1629 GHEKIERE LENTE           97 DAC  30.81

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:11 

1 1683 JANSSENS IRIS            96 ACHL 29.32

2 774 Lanckmans Febe           96 ACP  30.10

3 1028 Prenen Fran              96 VMOL 30.25

4 997 VAN STEENSTRAETEN TESSA  96 OEH  30.46

5 988 Waterschoot Dorien       96 OLSE 30.93

6 909 DE RYCK ANNA             96 ROBA 32.21

200 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:12 

1 736 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  27.14 1VB

2 1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  27.19 2A

3 1589 VAN HOECK INE            96 ACHL 27.96 3A

4 1590 LANSLOTS KATO            96 ACHL 28.59

5 758 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA        96 DCLA 28.94

6 1151 BERNAERT ELINE           96 OLSE 29.38

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:1 

1 3202 BEERENS LIESELOT         94 OEH  29.18

2 3167 Declercq Hanne           94 DCLA 29.51

3 3051 VAN DELM LISE            95 RAM  30.27

4 3007 Callewaert Laura         94 RCT  30.57

5 3196 Dapointe Angelique       94 ZWAT 31.06

6 3299 Lamberechts Johanna      95 SPBO 31.99

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:2 

1 2933 DHERDT SAPHO             95 BRAB 28.96

2 3295 VELLEMANS BIRGIT         95 DCLA 29.22

3 3361 EILERS LAURA             95 ACHL 30.26

4 2851 De Staercke Melissa      95 OEH  30.93

5 3117 Janssen Steffi           95 ATAC 31.35



6 2630 VAN DEN EEDE JULIE       95 DUFF 31.79

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:3 

1 2940 Van Looy Rama            94 BRAB 30.43

2 3081 HEIRBAUT EMMA            95 RAM  30.66

3 3166 Brusten Hannah           95 DCLA 30.74

4 3330 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE       94 RAM  30.82

5 3365 Willemyns Laura          95 DCLA 30.97

6 2986 Verstappen Hannelore     95 RCT  31.09

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:4 

1 2680 VANDENBERGH LAURA        94 DCLA 29.62

2 2867 SAMOY ALEXINE            95 ACBR 30.18

3 2765 De Ryck Mathilde         95 ROBA 30.56

4 2850 BRAS FIEN                94 OEH  30.80

5 3168 Lambregts Ylen           94 ATAC 31.08

6 3318 Hendrix Annemarie        95 ROBA 31.28

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:5 

1 3366 Rutsaert Regine          95 DCLA 27.58 3VB

2 2982 Peeters Karen            94 ZWAT 29.21

3 3125 Vanden Daele Arike       95 VAC  29.94

4 2874 VENNEKENS EVELIEN        95 VMOL 30.08

5 3073 TIMMERMANS LISE          95 DCLA 30.49

2611 PEETERS LINDE            94 DUFF DIS   

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:6 

1 2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN          95 ACHL 27.36

2 2711 Verbruggen Lise          94 SPBO 27.65

3 2838 EYSACKERS ELIEN          94 OLSE 27.66

4 2834 ACKE BRITT               95 OLSE 27.96

5 2970 VAN DE WALLE MARIE       94 ACHL 28.17

6 2639 DEVILLE SOFIE            94 ACP  29.34

200 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :14:40

Heat:7 

1 2903 NAGELS RANI              95 ABES 26.44 1A

2 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN         94 LYRA 26.57 2A

3 2750 Bellemans Inge           95 ROBA 26.80 1VB

4 2937 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 26.93 3A

5 3326 Camps Naomi              94 RCT  27.21 2VB

6 2763 LAMPROYE JANA            95 ROBA 27.87

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen  V  Time :14:41

Heat:1 

1 1293 TIMMERMANS CATHERINE     86 DCLA 14.34 Pk VB 1



2 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES       87 OEH  13.77 Pk VB 2

3 1498 VERLINDEN SOPHIE         79 WIBO 13.02 Pk A 1

4 1686 WILLEKENS INES           86 VMOL 11.38 Pk A 2

5 1788 GEENS HILDE              89 DUFF 10.16 Pk A 3

6 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        91 LIER 9.96

7 1770 Hicketick Sarah          89 ROBA 9.64 Pk VB 3

8 1810 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN      86 HAKI 9.63

9 1474 El Azimani Nassira       91 HAKI 9.46

10 1475 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA      90 HAKI 8.74

polsstokspringen          Sch  Men CAD/SCH/MAS Time :16:41

Heat:1 

1 3149 De Laender Nils          94 BRAB 4.05

2 2610 BROEDERS BEN             95 DCLA 3.95

3 2930 ROBBEN LAURENT           94 ACHL 3.85

4 2923 GEUSKENS WILLEM          95 LYRA 3.65

5 5951 WILLEMSEN KOEN           72 ACHL 3.25

6 992 Swinnen Jef              96 VMOL 3.05

7 1245 Vlaminckx Sander         97 LYRA 3.05

8 1091 BIENENS MICHIEL          96 ACHL 2.75

9 5621 HANTSON ERIC             55 VMOL 2.35

10 6275 STERCKX LEONARD          36 BVAC 1.90

1400 VAN HOYE JORIS           96 LYRA NM   

200 meter                 Jun  V FINALE Time :14:48

Heat:1 

1 285 De Smedt Maure           93 DCLA 27.34 3VB

2 269 VAN HOOYDONCK ANNELIES   92 KAPE 28.01

3 472 VEREYKEN JORIJN          93 LYRA 30.29

4 603 Deprez Giselle           93 ACBR 32.19

320 DE LANGH ANNELIES        92 AVKA DNF   

869 GADEYNE LAURENCE         89 WS   DNS   

200 meter                 Jun  V FINALE Time :14:48

Heat:2 

1 573 DIRCKX JOLIEN            93 DCLA 25.51 1VB

2 306 SEGERS LIENE             93 ARAC 27.69 3A

3 637 Christiaens Frances      93 ROBA 28.49

4 259 Vermersch Skrolan        92 SGOL 28.68

5 479 COOL HANNAH              93 ACHL 28.90

6 437 Van Damme Melinde        93 BRAB 29.23

200 meter                 Jun  V FINALE Time :14:48

Heat:3 

1 596 Andries Lien             93 ROBA 26.59 2VB

2 417 HUYSMANS JANE            93 VMOL 26.66 1A

3 591 Himpens Liesse           93 KAPE 26.84 2A

4 345 LENCHANT SIETSKE         93 ROBA 27.42

5 264 JANSSENS MARIJNE         93 SGOL 27.91

6 653 EMMERECHTS DARIA         93 VAC  28.58
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200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :14:48

Heat:1 

1 1337 DE WIN DINJA             91 DAC  27.98 3VB

2 1599 Haesendonckx Hymke       89 ACHL 29.35

3 2011 DE DONDER HELENE         87 DCLA 30.15

4 1465 Moons Ellen              91 OEH  31.74

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :14:48

Heat:2 

1 1513 RAWOE GREET              89 BRAB 29.08

2 1332 PEERSMAN SARAH           85 SPBO 29.72

3 1467 SWALUS KATRIEN           82 OEH  30.07

4 1666 Huyck Hannelore          88 ACHL 30.71

1943 MASSARO LAURA            90 VAC  DNF   

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :14:48

Heat:3 

1 1279 CLAES HANNE              91 DCLA 24.36 1VB

2 1277 MOONEN SANNE             90 VAC  25.96 2VB

3 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE          85 LIER 26.58 1A

4 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL          91 LIER 26.69 2A

5 1925 VERBOVEN AN              86 RAM  26.70 3A

6 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA        91 ZWAT 27.30

200 meter                 Mas  V FINALE Time :14:48

Heat:1 

1 2903 DE BOLLE MARTINE         65 ACP  30.00 1VB45

2 4080 BOTTIN HILDE             64 RCT  30.35

3 2900 CRAUWELS ANJA            73 AVZK 34.00 1A35

4 3217 BIESEMANS VERA           55 LOND 37.78

5 2893 HEREMANS AGNES           56 AVZK 43.61 1A50

200 meter                 Mas  V FINALE Time :14:48

Heat:2 

1 3557 PEETERMANS ILSE          70 ACHL 28.71 1A40

2 3092 ANDRIES GERDA            65 AVKA 29.98 1A45

3 3798 CAMMAERTS AN             68 ABES 30.97

4 3803 Swiggers Tania           63 BVAC 31.07

5 3685 De Roock Lieve           51 DAC  31.88 1VB55

6 3018 DE BRANDT KRISTINE       63 RAM  33.04

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad  Men CAD/MAS 70+ Time :15:28

Heat:1 

1 679 Janssen Robbe            97 ARAC 12.24

2 995 De Roeck Thomas          97 VMOL 11.83

3 1344 VERBRUGGHE SEPPE         96 RCT  11.31

4 731 Daems Jonas              96 DCLA 11.30

5 799 Vercauteren Jari         96 AVKA 10.99

6 733 DEFRERE ILYA             97 DCLA 10.76
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7 1064 GRIETENS JAN             97 LYRA 10.68

8 763 Gordts Kobe              96 ACP  10.64

9 774 HAGEN MICHIEL            96 ARAC 10.63

10 1100 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT     97 LYRA 10.46

11 741 Perdieus Siebe           97 DCLA 9.27

12 795 Robbe Ewout              97 DAC  9.25

13 1032 MEEUSEN DRIES            96 ABES 9.15

14 5585 LENOIR HENRI             32 OEH  8.95

15 1121 NUYENS LAURENZ           97 ACHL 8.93

16 1095 COOL SIEBE               96 ACHL 8.50

17 1101 BOERMANS JEF             96 LYRA 8.09

18 836 HEYLEN EVERT             96 LIER 8.03

19 1065 Mortelmans Jonas         97 LYRA 7.55

20 804 Neegers Jonas            97 AVKA 6.91

21 1373 FRANCKEN THIBAULT        97 LYRA 6.87

22 1056 Van Cleempoel Tim        97 ZWAT 6.47

23 1282 WALRAVENS THOMAS         97 DAC  6.46

24 1191 COCKAERTS JAN            97 ACKO 5.64

25 1570 KORAICHI MOHAMED         97 BVAC 5.56

26 1569 KORAICHI ABDESLAM        96 BVAC 4.79

verspringen               Sch  Men  Time :15:55

Heat:1 

1 2613 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS       94 DCLA 6.59 Pk VB 1

2 3276 Broothaerts Mathias      94 LYRA 6.59 Pk A 1

3 2674 Annys Nicolas            94 AVKA 6.28 Pk A 2

4 2690 Willem Ben               94 LIER 5.86 Pk A 3

5 2957 SPEETJENS BRAM           94 ZWAT 5.84

6 3122 Druyts Matthias          94 LYRA 5.42

7 2997 COCKAERTS JEROEN         94 ACKO 5.34 Pk VB 2

8 3196 VAN LOOY JAN             94 OLSE 5.26

9 2868 BRUGHMANS JOSHUA         95 ACBR 4.76

3154 VIAENE YENTE             95 ZWAT NM   

200 meter                 Cad  Men Finale Time :15:15

Heat:1 

1 724 Visser Bram              97 VAC  27.11

2 723 VLASSELAER GLENN         96 VAC  27.66

3 1602 VAN THILLO SEPPE         97 BVAC 28.16

4 1522 VAN VLIERDEN TIMOTHY     96 BVAC 31.20

5 1584 Wery Simon               97 RCT  31.70

675 VERMAELEN  MAXIME        97 AVZK DIS   

200 meter                 Cad  Men Finale Time :15:15

Heat:2 

1 1603 Roobroeck Wolf           96 BVAC 26.19

2 1214 TORFS DAAN               97 BRAB 27.03

3 1457 VAN DEN BOSCH ALEXANDER  96 DCLA 27.23

4 1280 STRUYS WOLF              97 DAC  30.02

5 747 VAN DAMME CYRIEL         96 BAV  30.32
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929 Spinnoy Lars             97 LOND DNS   

200 meter                 Cad  Men Finale Time :15:15

Heat:3 

1 816 Iguacel Christian        96 AVKA 25.09 2A

2 1435 JANSSENS KAMIEL          96 SGOL 28.45

3 795 Robbe Ewout              97 DAC  29.72

4 1377 HANQUET BARTELD          96 LYRA 30.83

5 680 HEIRBAUT DAGO            96 DUFF 31.15

6 1249 NAUWELAERS CHAY          96 LYRA 31.83

200 meter                 Cad  Men Finale Time :15:15

Heat:4 

1 1170 DE CLERCK NIELS          97 RCT  24.73 1VB

2 1601 CLEMENS MICHIEL          97 DCLA 25.37 2VB

3 737 DEMEULEMEESTER TOM       96 DCLA 26.91

4 1215 Beckers Sebastian        97 BRAB 29.65

5 935 DEPREZ WOUTER            97 HAKI 31.82

6 920 DE PAUW ROBIN            97 LOND 34.57

200 meter                 Cad  Men Finale Time :15:15

Heat:5 

1 1100 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT     97 LYRA 26.03

2 749 Vander Kuylen Christiaan 96 DCLA 26.30 3VB

3 1324 Vancampenhout Ignace     96 VAC  26.62

4 1349 Fagniart Dries           96 RCT  26.67

5 776 De Voegt Dries           96 RAM  27.62

6 1498 APERS MICHIEL            97 BVAC 34.48

200 meter                 Cad  Men Finale Time :15:15

Heat:6 

1 1111 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 24.24 1A

2 685 Peetermans Pieterjan     96 DUFF 25.26 3A

3 1401 WUYTS JOCHEM             96 LYRA 26.22

4 837 Heylen Ezra              96 LIER 27.07

5 778 PEETERS LENNERT          96 RAM  28.11

1239 VAN GOOL PIETER          96 VMOL DNS   

200 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :16:13

Heat:1 

1 3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL       94 DCLA 24.40 3VB

2 3252 LUMBALA REGIS            95 DCLA 25.07

3 3226 VAN HOUTTE VINCENT       94 ACHL 25.51

4 3298 VERSTRAELEN ANTHONY      95 ACHL 26.44

5 3304 Younan Matheus           95 RAM  28.35

200 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :16:13

Heat:2 

1 3305 Droogne Maarten          95 DCLA 25.28

2 2902 COLLET STEVEN            95 ZWAT 25.59
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3 3278 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 OLSE 25.62

4 3140 GORDON KEVIN             95 ESAK 26.20

5 3249 DEVILLE REMBRANDT        95 DCLA 26.64

200 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :16:13

Heat:3 

1 3217 DRUYTS TOBIAS            94 ATAC 25.22

2 2610 BROEDERS BEN             95 DCLA 25.47

3 3015 Van Boven Jordy          95 KAPE 26.18

4 3058 ROBBE ARNAUT             95 DAC  26.32

5 2741 VAN LINDT JENTE          95 SPVI 27.54

200 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :16:13

Heat:4 

1 3148 DE MEESTER LAURENS       94 BRAB 25.16

2 2648 VAN DEN BERGH NICK       95 ARAC 26.46

3 2846 HUYSMANS NIEL            95 VMOL 26.66

4 2779 Van Pelt Stef            95 AVZK 26.77

5 2623 GILIS ROBBERT            95 DCLA 26.96

200 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :16:13

Heat:5 

1 2634 MAES GERBEN              94 ACP  24.73

2 3099 DE BONDT MATTHIAS        94 RCT  25.28

3 3049 Remacle Bjorn            95 DCLA 25.53

4 3306 Hendrickx Stijn          94 DCLA 26.12

5 3196 VAN LOOY JAN             94 OLSE 26.22

6 3203 BEKAERT KAY              95 VMOL 26.76

200 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :16:13

Heat:6 

1 3253 LUYCX BRAM               94 DCLA 22.79 1VB

2 2783 CALLUY DYLAN             94 OLSE 23.71 1A

3 3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF      95 OLSE 24.01 2A

4 2604 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  24.36 2VB

5 2781 BOSCHMANS JURIAN         94 HAKI 24.52 3A

6 3301 ROBEYNS MAARTEN          94 DCLA 24.75

hoogspringen              Sch  Men CAD/SCH Time :18:22

Heat:1 

1 3307 Poppelmonde Dries        94 AVZK 1.85 Pk A 1

2 2674 Annys Nicolas            94 AVKA 1.80 Pk A 2

3 2820 VANDECAPELLE BENNO       95 OEH  1.71 Pk VB 1

4 2622 GALLE PIETER             94 DCLA 1.68 Pk VB 2

5 2934 VERREYDT YENTL           95 ACHL 1.68 Pk A 3

6 2778 Verlinden Jasper         95 AVZK 1.68

7 3012 Verheyen  Bram           95 OLSE 1.59

8 3122 Druyts Matthias          94 LYRA 1.59

9 736 Delecluse Floris         97 DCLA 1.54 Pk VB 1

10 1231 Engelen Jef              96 ACHL 1.49 Pk A 1
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11 744 SISK TOMAS               97 DCLA 1.49 Pk Vb 2

12 1113 PEETERS RUBEN            97 ACHL 1.49 Pk A 2

13 957 De Staercke Matthias     97 OEH  1.44 Pk VB 3

14 1497 THIRY CHRISTOPHE         96 DAC  1.39

14 1141 RENIERS WARD             97 RCT  1.39

verspringen               Sen  Men JUN/SEN Time :17:16

Heat:1 

1 2027 Marynissen Wim           88 AVKA 7.26 Pk A 1

2 2285 DE DECKER BJORN          89 WIBO 7.00 Pk A 2

3 2699 GAUBLOMME DJOERE         85 DCLA 6.49 Pk VB 1

4 2368 AERTS BRAM               87 ATAC 6.49 Pk A 1

5 2514 PEETERS MATTHIAS         88 LYRA 6.36

6 429 DEVRIEZE RUBEN           92 AVKA 6.30 Pk A Jun 1

7 2286 DE DECKER KRISTOF        91 WIBO 6.28

8 2029 CRAUWELS THOMAS          91 AVKA 6.03

9 2844 Rollier Sven             87 MAC  5.92 Pk VB 2

10 863 BUSSELEN JORIS           93 ROBA 5.88 Pk VB Jun 

11 2024 Van De Vreken Jeroen     90 AVKA 5.83

12 1953 De Wit Stijn             88 DCLA 5.77 Pk VB 3

13 2225 VAN BEEMEN BRAM          82 OLSE 5.76

14 403 VOLCKAERTS ROBIN         93 ARAC 5.54 Pk A Jun 2

15 660 PELKMANS JENS            93 ATAC 5.36 Pk A Jun 3

16 3000 FONTEYN ILLYA            87 OLSE 5.31

17 2376 CASTEELS BART            82 LYRA 3.98

200 meter                 Jun  Men FINALE Time :16:32

Heat:1 

1 824 TLATLI SAM               93 DCLA 25.95

2 378 HOLLEVOET MATHIAS        92 VAC  26.47

3 868 JONCKHEERE LUCAS         93 BVAC 28.45

4 782 JAH MINANG MIRACLE       92 OLSE 36.40

200 meter                 Jun  Men FINALE Time :16:32

Heat:2 

1 383 Beullens Koen            92 DCLA 24.55 3VB

2 476 PAUWELS ROBIN            93 SPVI 25.43

3 520 DESMET RUBEN             93 OEH  25.96

4 721 DE CONINCK MICHAEL       93 ACBR 26.46

5 660 PELKMANS JENS            93 ATAC 27.75

200 meter                 Jun  Men FINALE Time :16:32

Heat:3 

1 869 Ahmetaj Adrian           93 VAC  23.96 1VB

2 544 LEYSSENS SAM             93 ACBR 24.04 3A

3 608 RENIERS WOUT             93 RCT  24.51 2VB

4 609 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT        93 RCT  24.99

5 756 VAN HONSTE DENNIS        93 ZWAT 25.27

6 814 JANSSENS BJORN           93 SPVI 25.64
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200 meter                 Jun  Men FINALE Time :16:32

Heat:4 

1 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN          92 OLSE 22.53 1A

2 751 DE MEESTER VINCENT       93 BRAB 23.58 2A

3 699 DE PAUW BRENT            93 ACHL 24.18

4 603 CLAESSENS BART           92 ACHL 24.51

5 624 DE CLERCK JENS           93 RCT  25.07

529 CEUNEN BOUWE             93 VMOL DIS   

200 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :16:21

Heat:1 

1 2903 VERSCHUEREN PETER        83 ACBR 23.24

2 3133 Laisnez Sven             78 SPBO 24.38

3 1995 MEGENS JEF               88 ARAC 24.99

4 2611 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN   78 SGOL 25.09

5 2897 Heyninck Tom             91 OLSE 26.42

200 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :16:21

Heat:2 

1 2697 RUMMENS KOEN             86 DCLA 24.39 1VB

2 2533 NGARAMBE EDOUARD*        79 ATLE 25.21

3 2444 GEUENS ROEL              88 ACHL 25.85

4 2378 Olyslaegers Jurgen       77 LYRA 27.29

5 2296 Rottiers Joris           86 LOND 28.50

6 2173 De Potter David          88 LOND 29.27

200 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :16:21

Heat:3 

1 2438 WAGEMANS KOEN            84 ACHL 23.53

2 2537 AMADOU BOUBACAR*         86 ATLE 23.59

3 2913 SEGERS GREGORY           85 VAC  24.11

4 2076 CEULEMANS STENN          91 LIER 24.26

5 2374 De Backer Jef            86 LYRA 24.69

6 2688 Heynen Glenn             91 BRAB 25.24

200 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :16:21

Heat:4 

1 2760 BRIERS KRISTOF           86 VAC  22.77 3VB

2 2715 FEYAERTS EVERT           86 VAC  22.97

3 2829 Winderickx Ingmar        91 DAC  23.57

4 2851 CROONENBORGHS HENDRIK    87 AVKA 23.70

5 3030 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH    91 RCT  24.73

2981 Hendrikx Joren           83 ACBR DNF   

200 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :16:21

Heat:5 

1 2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER       87 LYRA 22.40 1A

2 2878 Sleegers Bart            90 LYRA 22.62 2A

3 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK           91 OLSE 22.84 3A

4 2220 Lichtert Stijn           87 OLSE 23.21
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200 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :16:21

Heat:6 

1 2553 Rummens Tim              87 DCLA 22.39

2 2700 Thys Ruben               85 DCLA 22.56 2VB

3 2838 VERHELST JENS            88 VAC  22.85

4 2916 Da Silva Francisco       89 ZWAT 22.91

200 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :16:31

Heat:1 

1 4749 CHRISPEELS ERIC          65 ACP  25.92 1VB45

2 5665 DE ROECK DANNY           66 VMOL 26.41

3 5420 DE MUNCK MICHIEL         65 LOND 27.67

4 6742 Thomaes Guido            50 ZWAT 28.42 1A60

5 5735 Van de Vijver Johan      60 ACBR 28.65 1A50

6 6835 Bollens Jacques          57 ACKO 28.73

200 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :16:31

Heat:2 

1 6721 HEYLEN RONALD            62 BRAB 25.86

2 4840 Van Kerckhoven Daniel    61 VAC  26.02

3 5894 VAN LOOY PATRICK         65 BRAB 26.29

4 5633 VANUYTVEN MAURICE        65 VMOL 27.16

5 7008 Paermentier Guy          58 VAC  28.57 1VB50

5899 Verstynen Peter          68 BRAB DIS   1A40

200 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :16:31

Heat:3 

1 5828 Bonte Dirk               66 RAM  24.34

2 6541 WONNINK JOHAN            65 RAM  24.57 1A45

3 7107 Besson Marc              64 BRAB 25.04

4 6817 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 LYRA 25.28

5 5866 SCHADRON GUY             73 ZWAT 26.82 1A35

6198 NEELS FRANK              70 LYRA DNF   

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch  Men SCH/MAS 60-65 Time :00:00

Heat:1 

4753 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL        45 BAV  NM   

5753 VAN IMPE FRANK           50 BRAB NM   

5455 D'heu Leo                44 HAKI NM   

3057 Pluym Dries              95 DAC  NM   

2605 PEETERS SIMON            95 VAC  NM   

3295 PARDAENS SAM             95 ACP  NM   

2773 Bove Yacco               95 LOND NM   

3154 VIAENE YENTE             95 ZWAT NM   

2939 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC     95 ACHL NM   

2671 Luyts Stijn              95 AVKA NM   

3184 GOOVAERTS JENS           95 LYRA NM   

2796 GIEBENS ROBBERT          94 OLSE NM   

2647 BROECKX SEPPE            94 ARAC NM   
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60m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :16:42

Heat:1 

1 1312 SMETS IBICH              97 AVZK 10.14

2 911 VANDERVORST STIEN        97 ROBA 10.51 2VB

3 1173 VERHEYEN FEMKE           97 ACHL 10.56

4 1751 MOMBAERTS LAURIEN        96 DCLA 10.75 3VB

5 1172 VAN DER HEYDEN LOTTE     97 ACHL 12.33

6 834 PEYMEN LAURA             97 AVKA 13.98

867 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE    97 ROBA DIS   

60m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :16:42

Heat:2 

1 991 DEGREVE ROBIN            97 OEH  9.95 1VB

2 1213 VANDECAUTER JOYCE        97 RCT  10.86

3 1009 Ceuppens Sara            97 HAKI 11.15

4 1410 D' HAEZE LIZE            97 RCT  11.67

5 1561 AKKERMANS LIZE           97 ESAK 11.77

6 1327 VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE      96 DAC  11.85

7 702 FRANCK LOUISE            97 AVZK 12.09

60m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :16:42

Heat:3 

1 1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT           97 VMOL 9.41 1A

2 1070 Horemans Annelies        97 ACBR 9.66 2A

3 1124 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE     96 LYRA 9.69 3A

4 1127 Swinnen Moran            97 LYRA 9.71

5 832 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES    96 AVKA 9.78

6 1159 CHODY MAREN              96 ACHL 9.86

7 1163 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA  97 ACHL 10.52

8 1324 THIRY ELLEN              97 DAC  11.91

60m horden 0,762m    Sch  V  Time :16:43

Heat:1 

1 3265 STOOP EVELIEN            95 ZWAT 10.90

2 2967 VISSERS EMMA             94 ACHL 11.21

3 3053 VAN LAER KIM             94 ACHL 11.65

4 2961 Goossens Andrea          94 ACHL 12.98

60m horden 0,762m    Sch  V  Time :16:43

Heat:2 

1 2839 Lindemans Marjolein      94 ROBA 8.65 1VB

2 2750 Bellemans Inge           95 ROBA 9.14 2VB

3 2730 Hermans Ine              95 AVKA 9.49 1A

4 2727 MARYNISSEN ELIES         94 AVKA 9.67 2A

5 3142 GILLIS HANNE             95 ROBA 10.48 3VB

6 2732 DEVRIEZE YLONKA          94 AVKA 10.70 3A

7 2929 VAN EEKERT SIEL          94 ATAC 10.71

8 2978 Sterckx Liesa            94 RCT  11.49
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polsstokspringen          Sen  Men JUN/SEN Time :19:04

Heat:1 

1 2912 GOOSSENS DENIS           87 VAC  5.00 PKVB1

2 2405 GHOOS THOMAS             91 ACBR 4.55 PKA1

3 3107 LAPORTE JENS             88 AVZK 3.95 PKA2

4 387 Broeders Arne            93 DCLA 3.85 PKVB1 JUN

5 2986 DE SMET JEF              91 AVKA 3.75 PKA3

6 530 ADRIAENS EMIEL           93 VMOL 3.75 PKA1 JUN

7 747 VAN HOYE SANDER          93 LYRA 3.65 PKA2 JUN

8 379 DAELEMANS ROBIN          92 VAC  3.35 PKVB2 JUN

2669 DE MEYER JONAS           84 DCLA NM   

verspringen               Mas  Men  Time :18:05

Heat:1 

1 6050 VAN CAEYZEELE BART       72 ACHL 5.97

2 6851 DE WEGHE MARIO           74 DAC  5.79

3 6850 Bras Bart                70 DAC  5.74

4 7192 POLLET DANNY             60 VAC  5.24

5 5866 SCHADRON GUY             73 ZWAT 5.17

6 5665 DE ROECK DANNY           66 VMOL 4.95

7 5945 Bienens Johan            63 ACHL 4.78

8 6445 De Smedt Serge           73 ATAC 4.57

9 5103 HILGERT FILIP            66 AVKA 4.46

10 7047 Buelens Marc             55 DCLA 4.15

11 6835 Bollens Jacques          57 ACKO 4.15

12 5050 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     37 ACP  3.49

5060 LOGIST YVES              54 ACP  NM   

5745 Meeusen Danny            65 ABES NM   

60m horden 0,84m    Jun  V  Time :16:43

Heat:1 

1 573 DIRCKX JOLIEN            93 DCLA 8.78

2 391 CLAES JENTE              92 HAKI 10.26

3 393 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 HAKI 10.89

4 437 Van Damme Melinde        93 BRAB 11.02

60m horden 0,84m    Jun  V  Time :16:43

Heat:2 

1 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 OEH  8.90

2 648 Pauwels Lauranne         92 OLSE 9.31

3 578 ANDRIES LIESBETH         93 ROBA 9.47

4 565 De Prijck Karen          93 ABES 10.01

5 601 Dils Camille             93 ABES 10.02

409 EL AZIMANI HOURIA        92 HAKI DIS   

60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V FINALE Time :17:07

Heat:1 

1 1279 CLAES HANNE              91 DCLA 8.61 1VB

2 1561 Poelmans Isabel          81 ACHL 9.07 1A

3 1885 HENRY CHLOE              87 VAC  9.60 2VB
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4 1812 ANDRIES NATHALIE         91 ROBA 9.99 3VB

5 2953 De Laet Kristel          72 VAC  11.29

1446 BASTIAENS VALERIE        82 OLSE DNF   

60m horden 0,914m    Cad  Men  Time :17:16

Heat:1 

1 1382 FRENAY VICTOR            96 DCLA 9.17 2VB

2 1516 SMISMANS ROBIN           96 OEH  9.39 3VB

3 1022 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    97 ACBR 10.23 3A

4 818 VLEMINCKX JOAS           97 DCLA 11.59

5 740 Pelgrims Arend           97 DCLA 11.75

1497 THIRY CHRISTOPHE         96 DAC  DNS   

60m horden 0,914m    Cad  Men  Time :17:16

Heat:2 

1 1330 Vanagtmael Sam           96 ACBR 8.76 1A

2 960 FRANCOIS LAURENS         96 OEH  8.94 1VB

3 679 Janssen Robbe            97 ARAC 9.97 2A

4 736 Delecluse Floris         97 DCLA 10.39

5 1279 FAUT SANDER              97 DAC  10.65

6 1091 BIENENS MICHIEL          96 ACHL 10.83

7 1141 RENIERS WARD             97 RCT  10.86

60m horden 0,914m    Sch  Men  Time :17:08

Heat:1 

1 3149 De Laender Nils          94 BRAB 9.26

2 3076 VAN LEEMPUT DRIES        94 ACHL 9.93

3 3133 Bax Thomas               95 ATAC 11.08

3121 SEGERS SENNE             95 LYRA DIS   

60m horden 0,914m    Sch  Men  Time :17:08

Heat:2 

1 3303 Koti Adroba Anthony      94 RAM  8.43 1A

2 2923 GEUSKENS WILLEM          95 LYRA 8.81 2A

3 2930 ROBBEN LAURENT           94 ACHL 8.95 3A

4 2673 Cosaert Sebastiaan       94 AVKA 9.06

5 2934 VERREYDT YENTL           95 ACHL 10.21

60m horden 1,000m Jun Jun  Men  Time :17:57

Heat:1 

1 504 VANDERVEKEN DARIO        92 ROBA 7.98 1VB

2 521 GHUYS BRAM               93 OEH  8.36 2VB

3 429 DEVRIEZE RUBEN           92 AVKA 8.59 2A

4 823 RADZIO KEN               92 DCLA 9.39

5 502 VAN RIETVELDE BENJAMIN   92 ROBA 9.44

60m horden 1,000m Jun Jun  Men  Time :17:57

Heat:2 

1 734 SEUTIN RODRIC            92 LYRA 8.15 1A

2 503 CRAENINCKX ROBBE         93 ROBA 8.73 3VB
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3 426 MARIEN INDI              92 AVKA 8.79 3A

4 501 Vos Joren                93 ROBA 8.98

5 608 RENIERS WOUT             93 RCT  9.26

6 810 VAN DER WEKEN KOEN       92 ZWAT 9.99

60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :17:30

Heat:1 

1 2912 GOOSSENS DENIS           87 VAC  8.28 2VB

2 2899 VAN LAERE RUBEN          91 DAC  9.10 3VB

3 2024 Van De Vreken Jeroen     90 AVKA 9.70

4 2010 PERMENTIER JOHAN         79 SPBO 10.25

5 2816 Van Den Bedem Miguel*    84 DAC  10.37

60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :17:30

Heat:2 

1 2021 Peeters Dries            91 DAC  8.19 1VB

2 2768 Seutin Yves              87 LYRA 8.69 1A

3 2513 PEETERS ARNE             90 LYRA 8.82 2A

4 3000 FONTEYN ILLYA            87 OLSE 9.24 3A

5 2368 AERTS BRAM               87 ATAC 9.41

hoogspringen              Sen  Men JUN/SEN/MAS Time :20:35

Heat:1 

1 521 GHUYS BRAM               93 OEH  2.08 PKVB1 Jun

2 2513 PEETERS ARNE             90 LYRA 2.00 PKA1

3 502 VAN RIETVELDE BENJAMIN   92 ROBA 1.92 PKVB2 Jun

4 379 DAELEMANS ROBIN          92 VAC  1.90 PKVB3 Jun

5 2029 CRAUWELS THOMAS          91 AVKA 1.87 PKA2

6 769 DELVAUX DIETER           92 DCLA 1.87

7 2220 Lichtert Stijn           87 OLSE 1.84 PKA3

8 844 THYS NIELS               93 ACBR 1.78 PKA1 jun

9 823 RADZIO KEN               92 DCLA 1.70

10 5951 WILLEMSEN KOEN           72 ACHL 1.65 PKA M35

11 5965 Robben Bart              70 ACHL 1.65 PKA M40

12 2010 PERMENTIER JOHAN         79 SPBO 1.60

13 5753 VAN IMPE FRANK           50 BRAB 1.55 PKA M60

14 5103 HILGERT FILIP            66 AVKA 1.40

15 5377 LEFEVRE SERGE            66 RCT  1.24

16 7221 VANDERLINDEN GILBERT     33 DCLA 1.16 PK VB M75

400 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :18:36

Heat:1 

1 991 DEGREVE ROBIN            97 OEH  63.50 1VB

2 970 Dejaegher Jolente        96 ROBA 67.95 2VB

3 1327 VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE      96 DAC  71.44 3VB

4 1215 Diawara Aminta           97 LOND 72.87

697 DE LAUNOIT LAURA         96 DUFF DIS   

400 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :18:36

Heat:2 
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1 835 LAURENT DAPHNE           97 AVKA 63.92 1A

2 734 VANDENHOVE LORE          97 AVZK 67.67 2A

3 693 VAN HAEREN SOFIE         96 ARAC 70.22 3A

4 1282 VAN GOOL SOFIE           96 VMOL 72.11

5 1570 VERBEKE LILIN            96 ABES 75.50

6 1406 VAN WILDERODE MIRA       96 LYRA 77.24

400 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :18:24

Heat:1 

1 2680 VANDENBERGH LAURA        94 DCLA 66.21

2 2753 VAN ATTENHOVEN LAURA     94 ROBA 67.02

3 3329 DE KEERSMAEKER EMMA      94 RAM  67.54

4 2853 RAEYMAEKERS GWEN         94 OEH  68.73

5 2846 Commers Lauren           95 ROBA 69.94

400 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :18:24

Heat:2 

1 3301 Vangeneugden Jolijn      94 VMOL 62.28 2A

2 3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES        95 ACHL 63.72 3A

3 3142 GILLIS HANNE             95 ROBA 64.93

4 3295 VELLEMANS BIRGIT         95 DCLA 66.13

5 2613 Leemans Lisse            95 DUFF 67.16

6 2731 Groffen Vicky            94 AVKA 68.25

400 meter                 Sch  V FINALE Time :18:24

Heat:3 

1 2619 Hugaerts Ine             95 DUFF 61.97 1A

2 3326 Camps Naomi              94 RCT  62.06 1VB

3 3174 Miri Yasmina             94 MAC  62.88 2VB

4 3291 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE    94 DAC  63.22 3VB

3141 Gillis Ine               95 ROBA DNS   

2834 ACKE BRITT               95 OLSE DNS   

verspringen               Cad  V  Time :19:29

Heat:1 

1 838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 5.15

2 1124 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE     96 LYRA 4.98

3 1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE      96 LYRA 4.94

4 1508 VAN DER HOOGERSTRAETE MA. 97 DAC  4.70

5 793 SMEYERS LAURA            97 RAM  4.66

6 740 LAMMENS BRITT            96 VAC  4.58

7 832 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES    96 AVKA 4.48

8 835 LAURENT DAPHNE           97 AVKA 4.40

9 1312 SMETS IBICH              97 AVZK 4.38

10 1370 VANDENSTEEN CAMILLE      97 BAV  4.29

11 1030 VERREYDT ELISE           96 VMOL 4.29

12 738 VAN STEEN DELPHINE       96 VAC  4.06

13 846 Geerts Elien             97 DAC  3.98

14 1715 Annendyck Hanne          97 DAC  3.97

15 805 Philips Lotte            97 SPBO 3.91
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16 1562 STIJNEN LAURINE          97 DAC  3.89

17 1629 GHEKIERE LENTE           97 DAC  3.85

18 1445 DRUYTS MATHAIKA          97 LYRA 3.84

19 1563 VALENTYN ELINE           97 DAC  3.80

20 826 MOREELS LARA             97 DAC  3.79

21 1498 Verstraeten Helene       97 DAC  3.75

22 1648 DEBEKKER PHAEDRA         97 DAC  3.75

23 1328 VERMIJS SAAR             97 DAC  3.74

24 1217 VANDEPUT LAURA           97 RCT  3.71

25 1516 Van Der Cruys Ines       96 DAC  3.65

911 VANDERVORST STIEN        97 ROBA NM   

1476 DE CANNIERE SOPHIE       96 DAC  NM   

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun  Men JUN/MAS M50-55 Time :17:42

Heat:1 

1 387 Broeders Arne            93 DCLA 12.80

2 6924 DE HERDT DIRK            59 ZWAT 12.44

3 7157 DELBAERE WILLY           59 BVAC 12.16

4 799 NEELEN ROLF              92 ESAK 12.05

5 606 VERCAUTEREN JIRKY        92 ZWAT 11.81

6 736 MAES BART                93 LIER 11.27

7 494 DE MUNCK ARNOUT          93 LOND 11.22

8 558 DE DECKER ARNE           93 BRAB 10.33

9 6849 Demeuter Joseph          53 OEH  9.98

10 5891 Lambrecht Roland         51 LYRA 7.09

11 7229 Busschodts Rene          57 AVZK 5.65

400 meter                 Jun  V FINALE Time :17:57

Heat:1 

1 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 OEH  61.24 1VB

2 402 HOLTHOF ANNELIES         93 OLSE 61.39 1A

3 469 JANSSENS LORE            93 ACHL 62.89 2A

4 391 CLAES JENTE              92 HAKI 64.35 3A

5 452 DEROOSE ELS              93 ACBR 67.23

6 650 SPIESSENS TINE           92 ACHL 67.87

400 meter                 Sen  V FINALE Time :17:59

Heat:1 

1 1503 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN        89 ACBR 58.77 1A

2 1216 IVO KAAT                 90 SGOL 59.72 2A

3 1568 Verboven Berbel          91 ACHL 64.62 3A

4 2010 ROESEMS VRENI            89 DCLA 66.33 1VB

5 1222 LOUVIAUX CARMEN          90 KAPE 67.05

6 1828 VAN HONSTE AN            87 ZWAT 68.24

400 meter                 Mas  V Finale Time :18:07

Heat:1 

1 2875 MICHIELS CARINA          65 KAPE 72.98 1A45

2 3683 CLAES JUDY               56 ZWAT 75.01 1A50



400 meter                 Cad  Men FINALE Time :18:31

Heat:1 

1 1516 SMISMANS ROBIN           96 OEH  58.67 3VB

2 692 LAPORTE VINCENT          97 AVZK 60.08 3A

3 1338 HIELE WANNES             97 AVKA 65.22

4 722 VAN STEEN CYRIEL         97 VAC  68.10

5 1191 COCKAERTS JAN            97 ACKO 69.42

400 meter                 Cad  Men FINALE Time :18:31

Heat:2 

1 960 FRANCOIS LAURENS         96 OEH  57.66 2VB

2 1399 DE BACKER MANUEL*        96 ESAK 62.24

3 776 De Voegt Dries           96 RAM  63.97

4 1337 Hiele Tobias             97 AVKA 71.90

1281 Vermijs Wout             96 DAC  DNF   

400 meter                 Cad  Men FINALE Time :18:31

Heat:3 

1 921 GEEROMS JEROEN           96 LOND 56.59 1VB

2 1108 JANSSEN DRIES            96 ACHL 56.65 1A

3 1028 Boonen Jannes            96 ABES 57.39 2A

4 1478 VAN DOORSLAER TIM        96 ACBR 60.48

5 1029 VERDUYN ARNO             96 ABES 61.34

400 meter                 Sch  Men Finale Time :18:31

Heat:1 

1 2945 VAN VLERKEN DAAN         95 ACHL 57.68

3 3057 Pluym Dries              95 DAC  58.35

3 3305 Droogne Maarten          95 DCLA 58.13 3VB

4 3167 VAN DER HOOGERSTRAETE DA. 95 DAC  60.91

5 2800 WATERSCHOOT JENS         94 OLSE 61.65

400 meter                 Sch  Men Finale Time :18:31

Heat:2 

1 3253 LUYCX BRAM               94 DCLA 51.33 1VB

2 2939 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC     95 ACHL 55.09 1A

3 2871 Matthyssens Steve        94 ABES 55.23 2A

4 3096 VAN KESTEREN LARS        94 ROBA 55.50 2VB

5 2643 SEGERS TUUR              95 ARAC 56.78 3A

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men SEN/MAS M35-45 Time :20:50

Heat:1 

6850 Bras Bart                70 DAC  NM   

5553 DHAENENS EDDY            69 ACKO NM   

6851 DE WEGHE MARIO           74 DAC  NM   

6770 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       70 ROBA NM   

5377 LEFEVRE SERGE            66 RCT  NM   

7235 VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL    65 LIER NM   

4704 LEEMANS KOEN             65 DUFF NM   

6445 De Smedt Serge           73 ATAC NM   
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2899 VAN LAERE RUBEN          91 DAC  NM   

2816 Van Den Bedem Miguel*    84 DAC  NM   

3027 STEENHOUWER GIL          91 OEH  NM   

2656 NYS EDWIN                86 MAC  NM   

1869 Vermeiren Bart           79 DUFF NM   

2724 Van Campenhout Jordi     88 ZWAT NM   

2725 Van Campenhout Jannick   91 ZWAT NM   

2596 SCHRAUWEN BERT           84 KAPE NM   

2423 PEETERS T21 ROB          87 LYRA NM   

2900 GULDENTOPS WIM           76 ABES NM   

2428 GOOSSENS BJORN           87 ACHL NM   

2922 BEYENS STEFAN            87 ACHL NM   

400 meter                 Jun  Men FINALE Time :19:20

Heat:1 

1 380 Ulens Thijs              92 VAC  53.50 2VB

2 861 DE PRINS THOMAS          93 VAC  54.96

3 624 DE CLERCK JENS           93 RCT  55.86

4 810 VAN DER WEKEN KOEN       92 ZWAT 56.34

400 meter                 Jun  Men FINALE Time :19:20

Heat:2 

1 366 VANHAEREN STEF           92 KAPE 49.59 1A

2 444 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS   92 DCLA 50.26 1VB

3 802 MEESTERS THOMAS          92 ZWAT 52.04 2A

4 547 Van Eyndhoven Peter      93 ABES 52.52 3A

5 834 DEFLEM KENNY             92 RCT  54.75 3VB

400 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :19:03

Heat:1 

1 3129 Issa Azizou              83 OEH  52.98

2 3063 ARGOS SIMON              88 DCLA 55.10

3 2909 MULLER GERT              89 OLSE 55.93

4 2648 Van Opstal Jeroen        79 RAM  57.88

400 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :19:03

Heat:2 

1 2836 VAN CAUDENBERG KIM       85 BAV  54.13

2 2079 SIMONS STEFAN            91 LIER 55.47

3 3031 KINNAER THIJS            80 RCT  56.14

4 2237 GOEDEFROOT DIMITRI       90 OEH  56.35

5 3085 Jonckers Jayson          90 RCT  56.70

400 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :19:03

Heat:3 

1 2075 BOUCKAERT JENTE          90 LIER 50.38 1A

2 1878 VANHAEREN TIM            88 KAPE 50.64 2A

3 2615 ABTS WILLEM              87 DCLA 51.88 1VB

4 2049 WINDEY PIETER            87 DCLA 52.31 2VB

5 2323 COOLS TIM                91 BRAB 52.51 3A



6 2714 FEYAERTS MATTI           86 VAC  52.92 3VB

400 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :18:44

Heat:1 

1 4749 CHRISPEELS ERIC          65 ACP  55.96

2 7172 BRASSINE CHARLES         41 VAC  79.89

3 5891 Lambrecht Roland         51 LYRA 85.28

4 5587 MATTON JAAK              32 OEH  88.39

5 5576 Basteleus Jean           38 OEH  1:41.03

5060 LOGIST YVES              54 ACP  DNS   

400 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :18:44

Heat:2 

1 6221 BYRNE TIMOTHY            67 ATLE 54.65

2 4868 Neefs Marc               65 DCLA 55.22

3 4712 VAN LENT JURGEN          68 AVZK 55.54

4 5873 Herinckx Jos             53 GRIM 61.80

5 7008 Paermentier Guy          58 VAC  61.83

6 5045 Spiessens Koen           71 SPBO 63.55

800 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :19:17

Heat:1 

1 799 Dockx Lieze              97 BONH 2:25.68 2A

2 827 VAN CRAENENBROECK ELINE  97 DAC  2:26.80 1VB

3 669 WILLAERT NIKI            97 MAC  2:38.41 3VB

4 1387 HELLINCKX LOTTE          97 ACBR 2:39.99 3A

5 994 Leemans Kaat             97 OEH  2:46.92

6 667 Putman Nina              97 MAC  2:51.71

7 826 MOREELS LARA             97 DAC  2:57.45

8 1516 Van Der Cruys Ines       96 DAC  3:14.68

800 meter                 Cad  V FINALE Time :19:17

Heat:2 

1 676 EYKENS RENEE             96 KAPE 2:22.33 1A

2 992 FRANCOIS ELLEN           96 OEH  2:30.65 2VB

3 831 VERMEULEN ILKE           96 AVKA 2:40.44

4 1328 VERMIJS SAAR             97 DAC  2:44.76

5 1474 BOELAERT ELS             96 DAC  2:44.95

6 1562 STIJNEN LAURINE          97 DAC  2:45.02

7 990 BASTELEUS LAURA          97 OEH  3:05.17

8 1476 DE CANNIERE SOPHIE       96 DAC  3:09.12

800 meter                 Sch  V  Time :19:40

Heat:1 

1 2764 HELLINCKX LOTTE          95 OPW  2:21.10 1VB

2 3112 VANHOEGAERDEN JANA       95 BAV  2:22.74 2VB

3 2855 URBAIN ADELINE           94 OEH  2:23.33 3VB

4 2852 Geypen Lore              94 OEH  2:24.82

5 3123 POMPEN ILKE              95 ACBR 2:25.90 1A

6 2734 DELANGHE LIZE            95 AVKA 2:28.88 2A
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7 3086 GABRIELS ANNELEEN        95 MAC  2:35.57

8 2623 GRYP DORIEN              95 VAC  2:36.27

9 2854 SOMVILLE GAELLE          94 OEH  2:38.71

verspringen               Sch  V  Time :20:20

Heat:1 

1 2621 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 5.73

2 3323 Velghe Karlien           94 DCLA 5.60

3 2730 Hermans Ine              95 AVKA 5.23

4 3366 Rutsaert Regine          95 DCLA 5.03

5 2958 TESSENS HELENA           95 LYRA 5.03

6 3259 VAN OERS FRAN            94 AVKA 4.89

7 2895 Talloen Louise           95 ACBR 4.64

8 2933 DHERDT SAPHO             95 BRAB 4.53

9 3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE     94 RCT  4.43

10 3125 Vanden Daele Arike       95 VAC  4.41

11 2975 VAN SANDT MARJOLIJN      95 ACHL 4.34

12 2954 SAISEMA FAI*             94 ACHL 4.19

13 2923 JANSSENS KATRIJN         95 ZWAT 4.18

14 3166 Brusten Hannah           95 DCLA 4.15

800 meter                 Jun  V JUN/MAS Time :19:52

Heat:1 

1 268 Gryp Tine                93 VAC  2:28.72 1VB

2 467 MATTHIJSSENS DONNA       93 ACBR 2:28.81 1A

3 3436 VAN HUL ISABEL           73 ZWAT 2:30.53 1A35

4 662 GOVAERTS ANKE            93 ACHL 2:31.08 2A

5 644 Voet Enya                92 VAC  2:38.32 2VB

6 3438 ONZIA SANDRA             72 ZWAT 2:46.35

7 3683 CLAES JUDY               56 ZWAT 2:57.57 1A50

800 meter                 Sen  V Finale Time :20:02

Heat:1 

1 1281 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE        83 DCLA 2:11.69 1VB

2 1316 LAUWERS SOFIE            91 RAM  2:16.45 1A

3 1489 VAN GESTEL BO            90 VMOL 2:22.80 2A

4 1571 Monsecour Liesbeth       84 HULS 2:23.64 3A

5 1275 VAN MAELE HEIDI          78 VAC  2:27.18 2VB

6 1886 MOENS KATRIEN            82 VAC  2:33.17 3VB

7 1846 CHRISTENS SARA           89 RCT  2:48.48

800 meter                 Cad  Men FINALE Time :19:34

Heat:1 

1 1211 GARROY TIBO              97 BRAB 2:21.47 2A

2 744 SISK TOMAS               97 DCLA 2:24.54

3 1212 De Decker Alfdan         96 BRAB 2:31.51

4 961 Lories Joost             96 OEH  2:35.08

5 1280 STRUYS WOLF              97 DAC  2:40.73

6 1216 FRATEUR JAKOB            97 BRAB 2:41.15

7 956 BAETENS ROBBE            97 OEH  2:56.17
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800 meter                 Cad  Men FINALE Time :19:34

Heat:2 

1 682 Van Opstal Arne          97 VAC  2:10.58 1VB

2 959 DEBOGNIES SIMON          96 OEH  2:14.02 2VB

3 741 Perdieus Siebe           97 DCLA 2:15.13 3VB

4 1399 DE BACKER MANUEL*        96 ESAK 2:19.72 1A

5 898 MANGHELINCKX JENS        97 LOND 2:27.32

6 677 DEMEERSSEMAN RUBEN       96 VAC  2:29.44

7 834 Fieuws Xander            97 LIER 2:30.00 3A

800 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :20:02

Heat:1 

1 2668 Vermeulen Jelle          94 AVKA 2:11.76 3A

2 2867 DE MEUTTER RUBEN         94 ACBR 2:14.28

3 3150 RDZEN ALEXANDER*         95 ACBR 2:15.19

4 2811 Querton Michiel          95 OEH  2:20.22

5 3133 Bax Thomas               95 ATAC 2:22.84

6 2997 COCKAERTS JEROEN         94 ACKO 2:26.54

800 meter                 Sch  Men FINALE Time :20:02

Heat:2 

1 2814 VAN DIEST DAAN           95 OEH  2:08.92 1VB

2 2845 VERSCHUEREN KEVIN        95 ACBR 2:09.68 1A

3 2650 HENDRIX ROBIN            95 RAM  2:10.77 2A

4 2801 DEMEYERE MAARTEN         95 ACKO 2:11.06 2VB

5 2605 PEETERS SIMON            95 VAC  2:12.79 3VB

6 2818 Van Volsem Jurgen        94 OEH  2:16.45

800 meter                 Jun  Men Finale Time :20:03

Heat:1 

1 704 VERSTAPPEN CEDRIC        92 ACKO 2:05.84 2VB

2 866 Boon Joachim             93 DCLA 2:06.11 3VB

3 417 VAN DE VOORDE JEROEN     92 SPBO 2:06.50 2A

4 538 MOLKENS TIM              93 WIBO 2:10.89

5 687 Denorme Wouter           93 VMOL 2:12.06

6 493 GEEROMS BART             92 LOND 2:28.87

800 meter                 Jun  Men Finale Time :20:03

Heat:2 

1 427 GROFFEN ANDY             92 AVKA 1:59.75 1A

2 523 Van Den Bosch Bram       93 OEH  2:00.08 1VB

3 686 LATINNE REYNALDO         92 DCLA 2:06.44

4 825 VERDEYEN JELLE           93 DCLA 2:06.79

5 681 DE RIDDER DIETER         93 VAC  2:07.99

6 546 Mesens Ben               93 ACBR 2:10.28 3A

800 meter                 Sen  Men FINALE Time :20:03

Heat:1 

1 2567 HOOGKAMER WOUTER*        82 DCLA 1:57.63 1VB
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2 2773 KENIS DION               88 ACKO 1:58.35 2VB

3 2229 Demeyere Pieter          87 ACKO 2:03.38 3VB

4 2289 NAUWELAERS WOUTER        91 WIBO 2:03.76 1A

5 2638 KOENEN MAARTEN           86 DAC  2:10.12

6 2287 Eysackers Rik            91 WIBO 2:10.95 2A

7 2318 Timmermans Thibaut       87 ABES 2:11.99 3A

8 2670 RONDAS TOM               79 ABES 2:13.16

9 1865 DECOSTER SIL             91 MAC  2:19.00

2238 Goedefroot Jonathan      90 OEH  DNF   

800 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :20:20

Heat:1 

1 4750 COLLIN FREDERIC          69 ACP  2:10.92 1VB40

2 7133 Rombaut Tom              75 ACBR 2:14.36

3 6777 Detiege Filip            74 RCT  2:15.47

4 4816 GHEERAERT SVEN           70 VAC  2:22.36

5 5888 VANHERCK JEAN            55 LYRA 2:28.70

6 6521 D'HAESE WIM              66 RCT  2:35.09

7 6487 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE        44 SPBO 2:43.57 1A65

5380 VAN DEN BERGH ALEXIUS    51 DCLA DNF   

800 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :20:20

Heat:2 

1 5045 Spiessens Koen           71 SPBO 2:19.64

2 5417 GEEROMS KRIS             61 LOND 2:27.40

3 6585 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD    51 BVAC 2:27.82 1A55

4 6738 Pelgrims Edouard         55 AVZK 2:39.59

5 7229 Busschodts Rene          57 AVZK 2:54.03 1A50

6 7172 BRASSINE CHARLES         41 VAC  3:11.08 1VB70

7 5587 MATTON JAAK              32 OEH  3:28.22 1VB75

8 5576 Basteleus Jean           38 OEH  3:40.98

800 meter                 Mas  Men FINALE Time :20:20

Heat:3 

1 5702 Hellinx David            68 WIBO 2:02.70 1A40

2 6530 FRANCART JOERI           75 RCT  2:09.53 1VB35

3 4708 GRYP LIEVEN              64 VAC  2:09.85 1VB45

4 7054 STEURS WIM               64 DCLA 2:10.71

5 5079 BULENS PETER             71 DAC  2:11.07

6 6489 VAN DIEVOET STEVEN       75 ZWAT 2:13.77 1A35

7 6961 VRANKEN WIM              68 BVAC 2:17.33

8 5590 QUERTON DANNY            58 OEH  2:19.74 1VB50

9 5873 Herinckx Jos             53 GRIM 2:20.72 1VB55

verspringen               Sen  V JUN/SEN/MAS Time :00:00

Heat:1 

1 1277 MOONEN SANNE             90 VAC  5.50 PKVB1

2 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY         86 ZWAT 5.35 PKA1

3 459 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH       92 LYRA 5.16 PKA1 Jun 

4 288 Delecluse Ellen          93 DCLA 5.00 PKVB1 Jun



5 1756 Vanden Daele Charlotte   89 VAC  4.98 PKVB2

6 601 Dils Camille             93 ABES 4.91 PKA2 Jun

7 2014 VERMEIR SARAH            84 VAC  4.87 PKVB3

8 1335 VERDUYN KARLIEN          86 AVKA 4.85 PKA2

9 1465 Moons Ellen              91 OEH  4.18

10 2953 De Laet Kristel          72 VAC  4.03 PKVB W35

11 3039 CEUPPENS INGRID          56 RAM  3.79 PKA W50
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